
ES|—
8.32 For the Organist
8.45 Notable Song Composers:Franz, Liszt
8. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House"-. Modern Dance Band Vocal-sts
40. 0: Heddle Nash and Solomon70.30 Close down

SIRSGREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m.m. LONDON NEWS8.10 Close down
9. 4 Eddy Duchin Presents
198. O Devotional Service
410.20 Morning Star: LawrenceTibbett (baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
+S Gipsy Melodies
2.15 "The Gentleman Is a Dress-
maker: French by Adoption,
Molyneux, Balenciaga, Piquet,"
by Dorothy White
2.30. Carefree Cavalcade
3s. 0 Classical Music
Scherzo and March from "The
Love of Three Oranges"

Prokofieff
Moment Musical
‘Oriental Sketch
Humoresque
Daisies Rachmaninoff

3.15 French Lesson for Post
Primary Schools3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Vagabonds"
4.30 Children’s session: "Mrs.Wagtail’s Escape"
eet Dance Music5. Close down
6. 4 "Beauvallet," from the
book by Georgette Heyer

--oee
6.30 LONDON \NEWS
7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
7. &* UN Appeal for Children, by
Mrs, F. F. Boustridge7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
7.45 The Mastersingers
8. 0 "Laura"
8.30 "Streamline"
9. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Classical Hour
First half of Concert by theBBC Symphony Orchestra and
Chorus, with Assisting ArtistsFestival Overture Britten
Music for the Royal Fireworks

HandelIsobel Baillie (soprano), AlfredDeller (counter-tenor), Lamb-ton Wilkinson (counter-tenor),Harold. Williams (baritone),Cantata: Come, Ye Sons ofArt Purcell(2nd half of ‘Concert at 3.30Next Sunday afternoon)
10.30 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: London Symphony Orch-estra

|9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
|Local Weather Conditions

9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Friends of Famous Queens:
Nony Croker
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Montague
Ewing (England) ty :

11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
UN Children Appeal, talk by The
Lady Mayoress, Mrs, D.
Cameron
2. 5 George Wright at the Ham-
mond Organ.
215 Voices in Harmony |

2.30 Music While You Work’ |8.0 £Their History on Record:
Sir Hamilton Harty, pianist,
composer, conductor
3.15 French .Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet in D Minor,
4
Sonata in E Flat, KV.481

Mozart
+= Children’s Hour: Naturegt
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "Famous Trials," by a
Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The, Otago Girls’ High School
Special Choir, conducted by Rov
Spackman, pianist GeorgenaSmith
Beauty Lately (Alcina)

Handel
The Pixies Spackman
Swing Low, Sweet Chariotarr, Jacobson
7.39 Ida Haendel (violin)
Zapateado Sarasate
Le Petit Ane Blanc tbert
7.44 The Choir:
Chimes Palmer
The Kerry Dance
Molloy, arr, RowléyMy’ Doves Baintoni

4BE ay ge from Grandper
Giovanni"’ Mozart

8.15 Masterpieces of Music: The
Music of Sibelius, introduced byProfessor V. E. Galway, Mus.D.,
using thematic illustrationsfrom the work- ;Symphony No, in E
Op. 82

9.5 Professional Wrestling
(From the Town Hall)

10. 0 Accent on Melody: Music
by more serious composers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close downyoru
4.30 p.m, Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. 0 Popular ‘parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Stringtime," by George,Melachrino and hjs Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"9.:0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Michael
Ayrton, Margery Fry, Al Rowse,Bertrand Russell, and Question-
master Donald McCullough
What is an eccentric?
Is thought wordless?
Wanting peace, is it a mistake
to prepare for, war?
Can a-reproduction be. as good
as. an. original?

10. 0 Light Concert
10.30 Close down

AN AZ INVERCARGI: 680 ke. 44] m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9.4 "A pate with Janie".
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E.' Talk: "Vitamin C"
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 "Destiny Bay"
2.15 Classical Hour
Brahms’ Chamber Music
Two Songs, Op. 81
Rondo in A
The Guide Post
The Tavern
Landler, Op. 171 Schubert

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts to
Schools
3.30 Hospital session
4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales and Pet’s Corner
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 #£=«°9After Dinner Music
7.30 "Melba"
7.55 Piano Favourites: FrankieCarle
8.10 "Plantation Echoes," Edric
~
Gonnor, West Indian baritone,With Charles. Ernesco and his
Sextet
‘8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Number 17"
9.50 Modern Dance Music
(10.30 Close down

Monday. May 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
:

7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m. .
. Local Weather Forecast fren ZB’s:
| 7.32 am, 1.0 pm, 9.30 pmbi Sears

Oo a.m, Sunrise Serenade(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
470. O The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe we.
10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathle Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart),12.35 Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
ey 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)ee Miss Trent’s ChildrenHome Service Session
"(marina)Afternoon Concert
48 English Melodies.30 Grace Moore
i] Melodies and Humour.80 Rhythm of the Islands45 Windjammer

iN)

Just for You
KidnappedThis is My Story
Biuey and Curley
The Adventures of Perry
on
The Listeners’ Club
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty

|Tango Tempo
Radio Editor (Kenneth
elvin)
United Nations Time
Radio Playhouse

9.30 Latest Recorded Musio
410. 0 ‘The People’s Pen
10.30 Movie Musicale
41. 0 Variety Band Box
41.15 Youth Must Have

|
its Swing

(Jim Foley)
412. 0 down

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right7.0 The Organ, the Dance Bandand me
8. 0 Coloured Harmony —9. 0 onan

| Recipe
session

9.30 Indian Love Lyrics9.45 Suite of Three Country
Dances
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Bright Musical Fare
12.30 p.m. Home DecoratingThe Shopping Reporter
%. 1 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
=. oO Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World
> 4
G String Time
0 Music Tapestry
Windjammer: eesBreaking
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music and Song6.30 Answer Please: a Panel of
Experts Answer the Questions7.0 This is My Story7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Blue Room
8. 0 First Light Fraser’ Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Melody Mixture8.45 Jackpots session, compered
by Maurie Power
United Nations Time

9. Radio Playhouse
Suppertime Musio10. 0 The Face in the Night"10.15 Tenor Time

10.30 In the Ballroom: DanceMusic
11. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

Oam. Break o’ Day Muslo
0 Emphasis on Optimism .
0 Breakfast Club
.Q@ Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)30 Music Hall of the Air .
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren: A Love Had I
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion
Shopping Reporter’s Session1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3.0 Music of the Islands
3.15 Accent on Strings
3.30 Gracie Fields Memories4.0 On the Hill Billy Trail
4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: Wreck ofthe Dunbar
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box7.0 This is My Story
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister (first broadcast)
7.45 The Crimson Circle |

8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Carmen Cavallaro: HisPiano and his Orchestra
45 Do You Know?
9. 0 United Nations Time9.2 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep It Bright9.45 Music from the Early
Talkies
40. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.45 Polynesian Melodies11. 0 Instrumental Novelties
11.45 Prelude to Good-night12.0 Clase down

4ZB teks, 239 m.
6. O'a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Through My Lady’s Garden
9.45 Humour at the Piano:Arthur Askey and Aleo Temple-ton
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Missing Man (final broadcast)
10.15 eritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10:45 Crossroads of Life
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Musical Alphabet: Quintetteof Hot Club of France, Mae
Questal and Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Twos in Harmony
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
ae String Serenade with Sand-er
4. 0 Popular Hits4.15 Victor Young. and his Or-chestra
4.45 Windjammer: Thar SheBlows (part 2) :

EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story Goes
The Mystery of Darrington
This is My Story
Bluey and CurleyA Case for Cleveland
The Phantom Drummer
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Family Entertainers: Car-Sisters and Boswell Sisters
Nemesis IncorporatedUnited Nations Time
Radio Playhouse
Ambrose Revivals
Cicely Courtneidge andHulbert
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
Dial for Your District
On the Sweeter Side
In a Dancing MoodClose down
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7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore«
cast
9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 The Classics Vocal Quartet
3.45 Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart) :

9.50 Melodies to Remember
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.16 My True Story
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Music
6.30 Song Successes
6.45 His Last Plunge

~

7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atlantic Liners The
Discontented Dancer
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
8. 0 Miss ‘Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 These Were Hits= . The Crosbys: Bing and°
9. 0 United Natione Time9.2 Radio Playhouse
9.32 Ethel Smith (Hammond
organ)
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Movie Musicale, 1ZB’s film
music programme, exploits the
close relationships betweenscreen and radio. In to-night’s
session at 10.30 music from old
and new films, and songs by
leading stars, will be featured.

At 9.0 p.m. from Monday to
Saturday for the next four
weeks a special presentation
will be broadcast from all
Commercial and National sta-
tions in connection with the
UN Appeal for Children.

Pa *
This morning at 10 o'clock
4ZB presents the final broad-
cast of "Trans-Atlantic Liner."
The title of this morning’s
episode is "The Missing Man."* Pian e *
Bringing a little of the col-
our, rhythm, and melody of the
South Pacific Islands, 3ZB pre-
sents Music of the Islands at 3
p.m, to-day.
ATAFemat SE aSI


